DOOR DELIVERY CHARGES 125.18

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 65.34

FRIEGHT ON VALUE 31.30

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 43.56

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 62.59

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 502.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 90.36

GRAND TOTAL 592.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Ninety Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

MADURAI BYEPASS (MDBP)

SALEM HASTHAMPATTY (SLHP)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 2330000930 VALUE 131475.24

E-Waybill No 531938531314

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :